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Cloud Native Computing Foundation

• Nonprofit, part of the Linux Foundation; founded Dec 2015 

• Platinum members: 
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Kubernetes in Search Trends
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https://www.cncf.io/blog/2017/06/05/30-highest-velocity-open-source-projects 

30 Highest Velocity Open Source Projects
2017-11 to 2018-10

Commits

https://www.cncf.io/blog/2017/06/05/30-highest-velocity-open-source-projects
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83 Certified Kubernetes Partners



1. Loose coupling
Host a number of loosely integrated projects



2. Minimize toil
Provide the infrastructure for collaboration



3. Market a vision
Show the options but offer a recommended path
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Cloud Native 
Trail Map

Trail Map: l.cncf.io

https://l.cncf.io
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• Open source initiative from CNCF
• Compare performance of:

– Virtual Network Functions (VNFs) on 
OpenStack, and

– Cloud native Network Functions (CNFs) on 
Kubernetes

• Identical networking code packaged as:
– containers, or
– virtual machines (VMs)

• Running on top of identical on-demand 
hardware from the bare metal hosting 
company Packet

• See presentation for more information
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https://github.com/cncf/cnf-testbed
https://www.packet.com/cnf
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1nsPINvxQwZZR_7E4mAzr-50eFCBhbCHsmik6DI_yFA0/edit#slide=id.g4fe85c61a7_2_272
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KubeCon + CloudNativeCon
• Europe 2019 (sponsorships open)

– Barcelona: May 20-23, 2019

• China 2019 (sponsorships open)
– Shanghai: June 24-26, 2019

• North America 2019 (sponsorships open)
– San Diego: November 18-21, 2019

https://events.linuxfoundation.org/events/kubecon-cloudnativecon-europe-2019/
https://www.lfasiallc.com/events/kubecon-cloudnativecon-china-2019/
https://events.linuxfoundation.org/events/kubecon-cloudnativecon-north-america-2019/
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KubeCon + CloudNativeCon Attendance

First CNCF-organized event

North America Europe China

6,000

4,000

2,000

0
SF Nov ‘15

London Mar ‘16
Seattle Nov ‘16
Berlin Mar ‘17

Shanghai Nov ‘18

Austin Dec ‘17
Copenhagen May 

‘18

Seattle Dec ‘18

2,500

1,500

1,080

4,300

4,100

8,000



Please follow up with Dan Kohn
dan@linuxfoundation.org, @dankohn1 on Twitter

This presentation is available at:
https://github.com/cncf/presentations  

https://twitter.com/dankohn1
https://github.com/cncf/presentations

